
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501020000
02580

01/02/2015
03:16:21

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REASER
LONNIE

201501220000
23500

01/22/2015
10:39:07

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZZELL
COREY A

201501220000
23700

01/22/2015
10:43:52

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIRLEY
KATHY D

201501270000
27600

01/27/2015
11:49:20

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEHMAN
JOSEPH

201501300000
32260

01/30/2015
12:39:01

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ORA J

201503230000
89590

03/23/2015
11:16:50

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPA PAIGE

201504270001
34750

04/27/2015
10:42:57

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060829000
424830

201505280001
76550

05/28/2015
02:40:38

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HILSON
STEPHEN W

Instr
#:20080801000
310080

201507010002
20650

07/01/2015
10:38:02

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEHMAN
RHONDA

201506230002
10970

06/23/2015
12:52:47

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARROLL
SUSAN

201507150002
39520

07/15/2015
10:11:41

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080124000
031670

201507160002
43000

07/16/2015
03:12:46

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080102000
001440

201507170002
43710

07/17/2015
10:43:13

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MINTON
NELSON B

201509110003
19050

09/11/2015
01:18:03

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070410000
163920



201509110003
19080

09/11/2015
01:22:36

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20081031000
423620

201509110003
19090

09/11/2015
01:24:27

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070926000
451750

201509110003
19110

09/11/2015
01:28:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080128000
034970

201509160003
25260

09/16/2015
02:22:43

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090318000
100380

201509160003
25250

09/16/2015
02:19:25

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070626000
299860

201509140003
21340

09/14/2015
03:15:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061127000
573860

201509140003
21350

09/14/2015
03:18:08

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070924000
447120

201509140003
21370

09/14/2015
03:23:16

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070417000
177800

201509140003
21360

09/14/2015
03:19:03

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060627000
308110

201509140003
21450

09/14/2015
03:40:45

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030416000
230620

201509140003
21500

09/14/2015
03:46:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080109000
012590

201509140003
21520

09/14/2015
03:46:51

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040301000
104180

201509150003
22660

09/15/2015
11:09:05

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:1993-
16736 Instr
#:19930610000
167361

201511180003
98490

11/18/2015
11:33:48

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND
JONATHAN

Instr
#:20140227000
053930

201501020000
02880

01/02/2015
04:02:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE
TERRY A

201503060000
69310

03/06/2015
10:02:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JANNOT
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100223000
053780


