Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 02580	01/02/2015 03:16:21	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REASER LONNIE						2000
201501220000 23500	01/22/2015 10:39:07	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIZZELL COREY A						
201501220000 23700	01/22/2015 10:43:52	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIRLEY KATHY D						
201501270000 27600	01/27/2015 11:49:20	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEHMAN JOSEPH						
201501300000 32260	01/30/2015 12:39:01	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ORA J						
201503230000 89590	03/23/2015 11:16:50	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPA PAIGE						
201504270001 34750	04/27/2015 10:42:57	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20060829000 424830	
201505280001 76550	05/28/2015 02:40:38	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILSON STEPHEN W					Instr #:20080801000 310080	
201507010002 20650	07/01/2015 10:38:02	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEHMAN RHONDA						
201506230002 10970	06/23/2015 12:52:47	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARROLL SUSAN						
201507150002 39520	07/15/2015 10:11:41	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080124000 031670	
201507160002 43000	07/16/2015 03:12:46	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080102000 001440	
201507170002 43710	07/17/2015 10:43:13	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MINTON NELSON B						
201509110003 19050	09/11/2015 01:18:03	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070410000 163920	

201509110003 19080	09/11/2015 01:22:36	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20081031000 423620	
201509110003 19090	09/11/2015 01:24:27	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070926000 451750	
201509110003 19110	09/11/2015 01:28:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080128000 034970	
201509160003 25260	09/16/2015 02:22:43	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20090318000 100380	
201509160003 25250	09/16/2015 02:19:25	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070626000 299860	
201509140003 21340	09/14/2015 03:15:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20061127000 573860	
201509140003 21350	09/14/2015 03:18:08	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070924000 447120	
201509140003 21370	09/14/2015 03:23:16	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070417000 177800	
201509140003 21360	09/14/2015 03:19:03	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060627000 308110	
201509140003 21450	09/14/2015 03:40:45	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20030416000 230620	
201509140003 21500	09/14/2015 03:46:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080109000 012590	
201509140003 21520	09/14/2015 03:46:51	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20040301000 104180	
201509150003 22660	09/15/2015 11:09:05	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Legacy #:1993- 16736 Instr #:19930610000 167361	
201511180003 98490	11/18/2015 11:33:48	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND JONATHAN			Instr #:20140227000 053930	
201501020000 02880	01/02/2015 04:02:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE TERRY A				
201503060000 69310	03/06/2015 10:02:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JANNOT CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20100223000 053780	